
                                   Kickapoo/La Farge Invitational
                                        Kickapoo High School
                                          Viola, Wisconsin
                                         September 28, 2023
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 8832  Elizabeth Curtis              10  Westby                        21:02.4  6:47 
      2    2 8719  Kaylee Peterson               12  Richland Center/Ithaca        21:21.4  6:53 
      3      8765  Katie Field                    9  Royall                        21:22.0  6:53 
      4    3 8745  Leah Patterson                 9  River Ridge                   21:34.2  6:57 
      5    4 8837  Natalie Miller                11  Westby                        21:43.4  7:00 
      6    5 8670  Agnes Carstens                11  North Crawford                21:50.3  7:02 
      7    6 8621  Autumn Jacks                  12  Kickapoo/La Farge             22:21.9  7:12 
      8    7 8791  Rivyn DiPadova                11  Viroqua                       22:37.1  7:17 
      9    8 8788  Kayleigh Ackman               10  Viroqua                       22:59.6  7:25 
     10    9 8595  Meagan Cullen                 12  Iowa-Grant                    23:01.7  7:25 
     11   10 8833  Addison Evenstad               9  Westby                        23:08.9  7:28 
     12   11 8806  Isabella Bunders              10  Wauzeka-Steuben               23:11.2  7:28 
     13   12 8792  Hazel Goltz                    9  Viroqua                       23:32.7  7:35 
     14   13 8626  Jadence Nagel                 11  Kickapoo/La Farge             23:36.8  7:37 
     15   14 8616  Kendal Andolsek                9  Kickapoo/La Farge             23:36.9  7:37 
     16   15 8617  Kolbie Andolsek                9  Kickapoo/La Farge             23:44.7  7:39 
     17   16 8720  Clarisse Possen               12  Richland Center/Ithaca        23:49.3  7:41 
     18   17 8596  Amiah Fisher                  12  Iowa-Grant                    24:03.6  7:45 
     19      8558  Kate Gronemus                 12  Cashton                       24:05.2  7:46 
     20   18 8600  Makaya McCarthy               12  Iowa-Grant                    24:19.5  7:50 
     21   19 8790  Rachel Diehl                  12  Viroqua                       24:27.7  7:53 
     22   20 8835  Mckenna Jothen                 9  Westby                        24:32.4  7:54 
     23   21 8820  Natalie Wright                10  Wauzeka-Steuben               24:33.5  7:55 
     24   22 8816  Emma Udelhoven                10  Wauzeka-Steuben               24:40.0  7:57 
     25      8562  Isabell Korn                  11  Cashton                       24:48.0  7:59 
     26   23 8722  Rachel Waterfall               9  Richland Center/Ithaca        24:48.8  8:00 
     27   24 8618  Breylyn Culver                10  Kickapoo/La Farge             24:52.8  8:01 
     28   25 8818  Emma Wall                     11  Wauzeka-Steuben               24:53.3  8:01 
     29   26 8831  Grace Bailey                  11  Westby                        24:53.4  8:01 
     30   27 8598  Adriana Jelle                 12  Iowa-Grant                    25:00.1  8:03 
     31   28 8789  Reid Brown                    11  Viroqua                       25:03.9  8:05 
     32   29 8834  Molly Hamilton                 9  Westby                        25:07.2  8:06 
     33   30 8604  Lillian Warne                 12  Iowa-Grant                    25:26.9  8:12 
     34      8764  Izzy Field                    11  Royall                        25:35.9  8:15 
     35      8565  Aubrey Peterson               11  Cashton                       25:37.3  8:15 
     36   31 8815  Leah Peralta                  10  Wauzeka-Steuben               26:01.0  8:23 
     37   32 8746  McKenzie Taylor                9  River Ridge                   26:01.2  8:23 
     38   33 8721  Ella Stadler                   9  Richland Center/Ithaca        26:07.3  8:25 
     39   34 8838  Rhianna Stieger               12  Westby                        26:09.8  8:26 
     40   35 8793  Abigail Kane                   9  Viroqua                       26:15.2  8:27 
     41   36 8798  Wynne Roberts                 11  Viroqua                       26:27.7  8:32 
     42   37 8714  Grace Fretz                   10  Richland Center/Ithaca        26:33.2  8:33 
     43   38 8603  Lilliana Vivian               12  Iowa-Grant                    26:33.9  8:34 
     44   39 8669  Sarah Bransky                 12  North Crawford                26:46.5  8:38 
     45   40 8713  Shanice Anderson              11  Richland Center/Ithaca        26:55.2  8:40 
     46   41 8601  Angelina Peat                 12  Iowa-Grant                    27:03.4  8:43 
     47   42 8817  Ally Wall                     12  Wauzeka-Steuben               27:12.5  8:46 
     48      8575  Kristianna Britzke            12  Hillsboro                     27:29.6  8:51 
     49   43 8678  Lena Schmidt                   9  North Crawford                27:38.1  8:54 
     50      8799  Ava Schroeder                 10  Viroqua                       27:40.8  8:55 
     51      8576  Brooke Rohn                    9  Hillsboro                     27:42.3  8:56 
     52   44 8744  Lydia Mason                   11  River Ridge                   27:50.1  8:58 
     53   45 8747  Areli Tepole                  12  River Ridge                   27:53.7  8:59 
     54      8602  Rylee Stecklein               12  Iowa-Grant                    28:13.3  9:06 
     55   46 8624  Aubrey Merry                  12  Kickapoo/La Farge             28:26.5  9:10 
     56      8661  Sophia Wolf                   10  New Lisbon                    28:27.1  9:10 
     57      8769  Bridget Totzke                12  Royall                        28:27.1  9:10 
     58      8794  Julz Larry                    11  Viroqua                       28:38.3  9:14 
     59      8660  Klarissa Earhart              12  New Lisbon                    28:39.7  9:14 
     60   47 8808  Ellah Jones                    9  Wauzeka-Steuben               28:42.2  9:15 
     9/28/2023  6:25PM
                                                                              Page 1
                                    Weather: Partly Cloudy, 60°F



                                   Kickapoo/La Farge Invitational
                                        Kickapoo High School
                                          Viola, Wisconsin
                                         September 28, 2023
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
     61   48 8676  Lucy O'Brien                   9  North Crawford                28:42.2  9:15 
     62      8811  Mallory McCullick              9  Wauzeka-Steuben               28:52.1  9:18 
     63   49 8743  Jovie Kruger                   9  River Ridge                   28:57.6  9:20 
     64      8839  Ada Tuszynski                 12  Westby                        28:59.0  9:20 
     65      8597  Arleth Gaytan                 11  Iowa-Grant                    29:00.0  9:21 
     66   50 8619  Hailey Gander                 12  Kickapoo/La Farge             29:01.6  9:21 
     67   51 8677  Mara O'brien                  11  North Crawford                29:26.1  9:29 
     68   52 8749  Chloe West                     9  River Ridge                   29:31.9  9:31 
     69   53 8680  Gina Yonker                    9  North Crawford                30:19.8  9:46 
     70      8796  Elizabeth Olson               11  Viroqua                       30:44.4  9:54 
     71   54 8712  Tereza Abed El Al             12  Richland Center/Ithaca        31:05.9 10:01 
     72      8795  Ava McClurg                   10  Viroqua                       31:32.4 10:10 
     73      8599  Abby Lee                       9  Iowa-Grant                    33:52.7 10:55 
     74      8797  Sylvie Pierce                  9  Viroqua                       35:25.1 11:24 
     75      8567  Audrey Weber                  10  Cashton                       37:28.9 12:04 
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       1.    61  Westby                                      (23:04.1  115:20.5 3:51.0)
     =====================================================
       1      1  Elizabeth Curtis          10 21:02.4
       2      4  Natalie Miller            11 21:43.4
       3     10  Addison Evenstad           9 23:08.9
       4     20  Mckenna Jothen             9 24:32.4
       5     26  Grace Bailey              11 24:53.4
       6   ( 29) Molly Hamilton             9 25:07.2
       7   ( 34) Rhianna Stieger           12 26:09.8

       2.    72  Kickapoo/La Farge                           (23:38.7  118:13.1 2:30.9)
     =====================================================
       1      6  Autumn Jacks              12 22:21.9
       2     13  Jadence Nagel             11 23:36.8
       3     14  Kendal Andolsek            9 23:36.9
       4     15  Kolbie Andolsek            9 23:44.7
       5     24  Breylyn Culver            10 24:52.8
       6   ( 46) Aubrey Merry              12 28:26.5
       7   ( 50) Hailey Gander             12 29:01.6

       3.    74  Viroqua                                     (23:44.2  118:41.0 2:26.8)
     =====================================================
       1      7  Rivyn DiPadova            11 22:37.1
       2      8  Kayleigh Ackman           10 22:59.6
       3     12  Hazel Goltz                9 23:32.7
       4     19  Rachel Diehl              12 24:27.7
       5     28  Reid Brown                11 25:03.9
       6   ( 35) Abigail Kane               9 26:15.2
       7   ( 36) Wynne Roberts             11 26:27.7

       4.   101  Iowa-Grant                                  (24:22.4  121:51.8 2:25.2)
     =====================================================
       1      9  Meagan Cullen             12 23:01.7
       2     17  Amiah Fisher              12 24:03.6
       3     18  Makaya McCarthy           12 24:19.5
       4     27  Adriana Jelle             12 25:00.1
       5     30  Lillian Warne             12 25:26.9
       6   ( 38) Lilliana Vivian           12 26:33.9
       7   ( 41) Angelina Peat             12 27:03.4

       5.   110  Wauzeka-Steuben                             (24:39.8  123:19.0 2:49.8)
     =====================================================
       1     11  Isabella Bunders          10 23:11.2
       2     21  Natalie Wright            10 24:33.5
       3     22  Emma Udelhoven            10 24:40.0
       4     25  Emma Wall                 11 24:53.3
       5     31  Leah Peralta              10 26:01.0
       6   ( 42) Ally Wall                 12 27:12.5
       7   ( 47) Ellah Jones                9 28:42.2

       6.   111  Richland Center/Ithaca                      (24:32.0  122:40.0 5:11.8)
     =====================================================
       1      2  Kaylee Peterson           12 21:21.4
       2     16  Clarisse Possen           12 23:49.3
       3     23  Rachel Waterfall           9 24:48.8
       4     33  Ella Stadler               9 26:07.3
       5     37  Grace Fretz               10 26:33.2
       6   ( 40) Shanice Anderson          11 26:55.2
       7   ( 54) Tereza Abed El Al         12 31:05.9
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       7.   173  River Ridge                                 (26:27.4  132:16.8 7:23.4)
     =====================================================
       1      3  Leah Patterson             9 21:34.2
       2     32  McKenzie Taylor            9 26:01.2
       3     44  Lydia Mason               11 27:50.1
       4     45  Areli Tepole              12 27:53.7
       5     49  Jovie Kruger               9 28:57.6
       6   ( 52) Chloe West                 9 29:31.9

       8.   186  North Crawford                              (26:52.7  134:23.2 7:35.8)
     =====================================================
       1      5  Agnes Carstens            11 21:50.3
       2     39  Sarah Bransky             12 26:46.5
       3     43  Lena Schmidt               9 27:38.1
       4     48  Lucy O'Brien               9 28:42.2
       5     51  Mara O'brien              11 29:26.1
       6   ( 53) Gina Yonker                9 30:19.8



                                   Kickapoo/La Farge Invitational
                                        Kickapoo High School
                                          Viola, Wisconsin
                                         September 28, 2023
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                             **** Girls' Middle School 1.7 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Gr  Team                                Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ==  =================================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 8762  Ella Dahlen               8  Royall                              11:23.0  6:42 
      2      8717  Margaret Lawless          6  Richland Center/Ithaca              11:40.1  6:52 
      3    2 8761  Hannah Biermeier          7  Royall                              11:47.4  6:57 
      4    3 8564  Isabel Miller             7  Cashton                             11:51.5  6:59 
      5      8589  Olivia McCauley           8  Hillsboro Middle School             11:51.5  6:59 
      6    4 8563  Tessa Laufenberg          6  Cashton                             12:12.7  7:11 
      7    5 8671  Ingrid Carstens           8  North Crawford                      12:16.6  7:14 
      8    6 8763  Tenley Dahlen             6  Royall                              12:19.6  7:16 
      9      8659  Jossalin Clark            8  New Lisbon                          12:25.0  7:19 
     10    7 8813  Kendra Mitchell           7  Wauzeka-Steuben                     12:33.8  7:24 
     11    8 8629  Aubrey White-Murphy       6  Kickapoo/La Farge                   12:43.9  7:30 
     12    9 8748  Eden Thornton             8  River Ridge                         12:43.9  7:30 
     13   10 8741  Lindsay Burmeister        7  River Ridge                         12:49.6  7:33 
     14   11 8809  Alayna Martin             8  Wauzeka-Steuben                     12:53.4  7:35 
     15   12 8810  Taylin Martin             6  Wauzeka-Steuben                     12:55.1  7:36 
     16   13 8707  Briar Smith               6  Prairie du Chien                    13:02.0  7:40 
     17   14 8700  Wynn Hall                 5  Prairie du Chien                    13:03.3  7:41 
     18   15 8625  Mara McNamer              7  Kickapoo/La Farge                   13:03.8  7:42 
     19   16 8814  Aubrey Pellock            6  Wauzeka-Steuben                     13:09.3  7:45 
     20   17 8767  Cydonia Roman             8  Royall                              13:18.8  7:50 
     21   18 8768  Mia Smith                 6  Royall                              13:19.6  7:51 
     22   19 8560  Makalya Herricks          6  Cashton                             13:21.1  7:52 
     23   20 8740  Addison Brooks            7  River Ridge                         13:33.9  7:59 
     24      8777  Millie Dahlberg           7  Seneca                              13:34.0  7:59 
     25      8715  Pearl Fretz               8  Richland Center/Ithaca              13:40.0  8:03 
     26   21 8742  Aleena Kirschbaum         7  River Ridge                         13:42.1  8:04 
     27      8588  Devan Chute               6  Hillsboro Middle School             13:52.4  8:10 
     28      8590  Leah Thayer               6  Hillsboro Middle School             14:00.8  8:15 
     29      8591  Abigail Wright            6  Hillsboro Middle School             14:04.5  8:17 
     30   22 8561  June Jacobson             6  Cashton                             14:08.6  8:20 
     31   23 8702  Elouise Igou              5  Prairie du Chien                    14:18.7  8:26 
     32   24 8704  Lily Mathies              6  Prairie du Chien                    14:37.7  8:37 
     33   25 8674  Ariel Knoble              7  North Crawford                      14:46.8  8:42 
     34   26 8620  Ella Goodwin-Schlifer     6  Kickapoo/La Farge                   14:46.9  8:42 
     35   27 8696  Ivy Achenbach             5  Prairie du Chien                    14:49.1  8:43 
     36   28 8698  Mia Campbell              6  Prairie du Chien                    15:08.2  8:55 
     37   29 8807  Ali Jelinek               8  Wauzeka-Steuben                     15:11.9  8:57 
     38   30 8672  Julia Carstens            6  North Crawford                      15:34.4  9:10 
     39   31 8703  Ellie Kramer              6  Prairie du Chien                    15:36.1  9:11 
     40   32 8628  Madilyn Smith             8  Kickapoo/La Farge                   15:41.1  9:14 
     41   33 8559  Madi Gronemus             7  Cashton                             15:53.5  9:21 
     42   34 8627  Ellowyn Pflederer         6  Kickapoo/La Farge                   15:54.5  9:22 
     43   35 8566  Ruby Schmitz              7  Cashton                             15:55.6  9:23 
     44      8779  Taryn Lorenz              7  Seneca                              16:19.3  9:37 
     45   36 8739  Londyn Allen              5  River Ridge                         16:19.9  9:37 
     46      8697  Bronwyn Campbell          5  Prairie du Chien                    16:25.6  9:40 
     47      8706  Brianna Perkins           6  Prairie du Chien                    16:33.1  9:45 
     48   37 8679  Arial Staum               8  North Crawford                      17:50.5 10:30 
     49      8778  Harper Joy                7  Seneca                              18:22.6 10:49 
     50      8705  Natilie Mink              6  Prairie du Chien                    19:30.4 11:29 
     51   38 8675  Claudia O'Brien           6  North Crawford                      19:45.9 11:38 
     52   39 8622  Lauren Jacks              6  Kickapoo/La Farge                   20:08.4 11:51 
     53      8718  Ivy Levins                6  Richland Center/Ithaca              20:22.8 12:00 
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       1.    44  Royall                                      (12:25.7  62:08.4 1:56.6)
     =====================================================
       1      1  Ella Dahlen                8 11:23.0
       2      2  Hannah Biermeier           7 11:47.4
       3      6  Tenley Dahlen              6 12:19.6
       4     17  Cydonia Roman              8 13:18.8
       5     18  Mia Smith                  6 13:19.6

       2.    75  Wauzeka-Steuben                             (13:20.7  66:43.5 2:38.1)
     =====================================================
       1      7  Kendra Mitchell            7 12:33.8
       2     11  Alayna Martin              8 12:53.4
       3     12  Taylin Martin              6 12:55.1
       4     16  Aubrey Pellock             6 13:09.3
       5     29  Ali Jelinek                8 15:11.9

       3.    81  Cashton                                     (13:29.5  67:27.4 4:02.0)
     =====================================================
       1      3  Isabel Miller              7 11:51.5
       2      4  Tessa Laufenberg           6 12:12.7
       3     19  Makalya Herricks           6 13:21.1
       4     22  June Jacobson              6 14:08.6
       5     33  Madi Gronemus              7 15:53.5
       6   ( 35) Ruby Schmitz               7 15:55.6

       4.    96  River Ridge                                 (13:49.9  69:09.4 3:36.0)
     =====================================================
       1      9  Eden Thornton              8 12:43.9
       2     10  Lindsay Burmeister         7 12:49.6
       3     20  Addison Brooks             7 13:33.9
       4     21  Aleena Kirschbaum          7 13:42.1
       5     36  Londyn Allen               5 16:19.9

       5.   101  Prairie du Chien                            (13:58.2  69:50.8 1:47.1)
     =====================================================
       1     13  Briar Smith                6 13:02.0
       2     14  Wynn Hall                  5 13:03.3
       3     23  Elouise Igou               5 14:18.7
       4     24  Lily Mathies               6 14:37.7
       5     27  Ivy Achenbach              5 14:49.1
       6   ( 28) Mia Campbell               6 15:08.2
       7   ( 31) Ellie Kramer               6 15:36.1

       6.   115  Kickapoo/La Farge                           (14:26.1  72:10.2 3:10.6)
     =====================================================
       1      8  Aubrey White-Murphy        6 12:43.9
       2     15  Mara McNamer               7 13:03.8
       3     26  Ella Goodwin-Schlifer      6 14:46.9
       4     32  Madilyn Smith              8 15:41.1
       5     34  Ellowyn Pflederer          6 15:54.5
       6   ( 39) Lauren Jacks               6 20:08.4
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       7.   135  North Crawford                              (16:02.9  80:14.2 7:29.3)
     =====================================================
       1      5  Ingrid Carstens            8 12:16.6
       2     25  Ariel Knoble               7 14:46.8
       3     30  Julia Carstens             6 15:34.4
       4     37  Arial Staum                8 17:50.5
       5     38  Claudia O'Brien            6 19:45.9


